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2018 MATCH RESULTS
WAPC METALLIC DIV. AGGREGATE

Match scores may not be final.
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cuass: [ [ [ ) (o |[s5 | |oc)
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https://rl-web.nra.org/home/matchscores Seite 1von 9



NRA Explore | NRA BIANCHI CUP - Match Results - WebSite

Rank
1

2
3
4

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

https://rl-web.nra.org/home/matchscores

Comp #
165

36
39
86
14
100
131
164
71
150
42
20
55
126
154
143
41
46
83
80
138
107
99994
97
22
105
56

104

Champ. Gun

M

=T £ £ £ £ £ £ 0K X LT XL XTO@DWOXEXZKZIZOEXZRKZTOOWZ(XRIZKZKSHZEK

Class

MA
MA
HM
uc
HM
HM
MA
MA
MA
EX
EX
MA
HM
HM
HM
EX
EX
MA
SS

EX
HM
EX

uc
uc
SS

EX

EX

uc

Competitor

E SMITH

LAWRENCE CLEVELAND
ROBERT VADASZ
ROMAN HAUBER
CRAIG GINGER
NIGEL GORDON
WALTER JOHNSON
JEREMY DAVID
THOMAS GLAS
TONY SIMMONS
PETER HOFFMANN
KYLE WOLFE

FRANK KEMM
FRANK REICHE
KARL PIPER
BENJAMIN MARQUIS
STEPHEN HORSMAN
CHRIS SKEWES
WOLFGANG FUCHS
GREGORY VAN BORSSUM
STEVE SCHRADER
BECKY YACKLEY
GERARD GILL
GABRIEL WILLIGENS
RYAN BEST
AMANDA BROWN
STEVEN KNOLL

RYAN ATHERLEY

1918 - 155
1912 - 142
1904 - 152
1902 - 142
1892 - 129
1882 - 119
1867 - 133
1860 - 125
1860 - 121
1853 - 119
1837 - 126
1830 - 107
1828 - 102
1808 - 104
1807 - 113
1805 - 100
1794 - 104
1790 - 108
1775 - 100
1774 - 93
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1738 - 88

1727 - 98
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1583 - 83
1561- 73
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LEONARDO KUNAR
MATTHEW GUNDLACH
ADAM KOVATCH
ADAM LENNERT
ADAM SOKOLOWSKI
ADRIAN MARSHALL
ALARIC MASON
ALEX RAGULSKY, JR.
ANDREW PENNEY
ANDREW RAYLAND
ANDREW SIGNELL

ANITA MACKIEWICZ

ANTHONY (DALE) CARAWAY

BENITO MARTINEZ
BILL RENO

BRETT FOSTER
BRIAN TURNER
BRUCE PIATT

BRUNO KAPPELER
BRUNO STEINEMANN
BRYAN BLAKEY
CALEB GIDDINGS
CARL BERNOSKY
CARLOS ESCOBAR
CARROLL PILANT
CHARLES ABSTON
CHARLES CRAWFORD
CHARLES WALL

CHARLES WEST
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